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AB InBev 
 Ernesto Ayala 
 Global Director, Logistics Planning 
   & Performance Management 
 ernesto.ayala@ab-inbev.com 
 

C.H. Robinson 
 Adam James 
 Manager, Solution Design 
 adam.james@chrobinson.com 
 

 Scott Stueve 
 Senior Supply Chain Engineer 
 scott.stueve@chrobinson.com 
 

Cardinal Health 
 Jim Balzer 
 Senior Consultant 
 jim.balzer@cardinalhealth.com 
 

Coyote Logistics 
 Chris Pickett 
 Chief Strategy Officer 
 chris.pickett@coyote.com 
 

CVS Health 
 Katie Blanchard 
 Senior Manager, Inbound Transportation 
 katie.blanchard@cvshealth.com 
 

 Ray Leung 
 Senior Director, Strategy & 

Implementation 
 rleung@cvs.com 
 

Delhaize America 
 Sam Barrett 
 Replenishment Manager 
 sbarrett@delhaize.com 
 

Genentech 
 Anderson Ip 
 Global Supply Planner 
 ip.anderson@gene.com 
 

 Jenny Wong 
Senior Supply Manager 

 wong.jenny@gene.com 
 

Johnson & Johnson 
 Kris Schmidt 
 Planning Manager 
 kschmi12@its.jnj.com 
 

 Laurens van den Bovenkamp 
 Supply Chain Director 
 lbovenk@its.jnj.com 
 

Niagara Bottling 
 Melissa Cochran 
 Director of Finance 
 mcochran@niagarawater.com 
 

 Bhaskar Tatke 
 Director of Strategic Planning 
 btatke@niagarawater.com 
 

Shell Chemicals 
 Ashley Burke 
 Product Supply Manager 
 ashley.burke@shell.com 
 

 Chris Collins 
 Feedstock Supply Manager 
 christopher.collins@shell.com 
 

 Brittany Wong 
 Projects & Inventory Manager 
 brittany.wong@shell.com 
 

TMC, A Division of CHR 
 Jeff Kamperschroer 
 Director of Customer Relations 
 jeff.kamperschroer@mytmc.com 
 

UPS 
 Randy Smith 
 jax1rss@ups.com 
 
MIT Center for Transportation & Logistics 
 Ken Cottrill 
 Global Communications Consultant 
 kencott@mit.edu 
 

 Katie Date 
 Coordinator of Corporate Outreach 
 datecl@mit.edu 
 

 Dr. Jarrod Goentzel 
 Director, Humanitarian Response Lab 
 goentzel@mit.edu 
 

 Jim Rice 
 Deputy Director 
 jrice@mit.edu 
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